Application Model Output Parameters
Furnace body heating
ACF-2000A/35V 35Vdc/2000A
ACF-3000A/24V 24Vdc/3000A
ACF-4000A/36V 36Vdc/4000A
TDSB-5000A/45V 45Vdc/5000A
TDSB-6000A/45V 45Vdc/6000A
TDSB-10000A/45V 45Vdc/10000A
TBSB-6000A/24V 24Vdc/6000A
TBSB-15KA/45V 45Vdc/15KA
Smelting
TBSB-5000A/12V 12Vdc/5000A
TBSB-6000A/12V 12Vdc/6000A
TBSB-8000A/12V 12Vdc/8000A
TBSB-10000A/12V 12Vdc/10000A
TBSB-12000A/12V 12Vdc/12000A
TBSB-15000A/12V 12Vdc/15000A
TBSB-6000A/15V 15Vdc/6000A
TBSB-8000A/15V 15Vdc/8000A
TBSB-10000A/15V 15Vdc/10000A
TBSB-12000A/15V 15Vdc/12000A
TBSB-15000A/15V 15Vdc/15000A
TBSB-16000A/14V 14Vdc/16000A
TBSB-15000A/11V 11Vdc/15000A
TBSB-18000A/11V 11Vdc/18000A
TBSB-8000A/13V 13Vdc/8000A